
Team Results

MONDAY
March 10, 2025 10-Mar-25 17-Mar-25 bank & next 

Team 16 yd Team total Week 2 weeks 
Shooter/Division Bank Scores Winner Ave handicap

C N
MONDAY NIGHT TRAP LEAGUE 2025 Bank Scratch  = Forced ave

TEAM 1 BRENT ELBOWS 110.00
ED POWERS - CAPT - 1 20 19 19.50 0.35

M@ SEBESTA - 1 20 21 20.50 0.00
el presidente BRENTO C - 1 19 24 WINNER 21.50 0.00

FINNALLY JOHNSTON - 1 21 21 21.00 0.00
JIM JAMISON - 1 24 25 24.50 0.00

TEAM 2 - SAUNDERS 98.00
TOM SAUNDERS - CAPT - 2 22 20 21.00 0.00

TIM ALLISON - 2 22 22 22.00 0.00
KEN READ - 2 22 15 18.50 1.05

KRISTI READ - 2 18 18 18.00 1.40
LOREN KOHLER - 2 23 23 23.00 0.00

TEAM 3 - BATTLING BAST@RDS 110.00
BRAD BAPTISTE - CAPT - 3 24 25 24.50 0.00

CHRIS MATTHEWSON - 3 21 22 21.50 0.00
BRYAN SMITH - 3 18 21 19.50 0.35

BURT HENRICKS - 3 19 23 21.00 0.00
CHAD VIVIAN -3 18 19 18.50 1.05

TEAM 4 - SORE LOSERS 110.00
ERIKA GORDON - CAPT - 4 25 22 23.50 0.00

MICHAEL WASSERBURGER - 4 24 24 24.00 0.00
STEPHEN YELLSTROM -4 21 24 WINNER 22.50 0.00

ANN WILLOUGHBY - 4 19 20 19.50 0.35
GREGG KAY - 4 21 20 20.50 0.00

TEAM 5 - CLAY KILLER$ 92.00
JIM FREEMAN - CAPT - 5 20 13 16.50 2.45

DREW FREEMAN - 5 17 16 16.50 2.45
DECKER FREEMAN - 5 22 19 20.50 0.00
BEN CARTWRIGHT - 5 13 23 WINNER 18.00 1.40

CHANCE WILL I AMS - 5 19 21 20.00 0.00
TEAM 6  -  VINTAGENEARS 78.00

JOHN WORDEN - CAPT - 6 22 22 22.00 0.00
BRUCE KORANSKI - 6 17 9 13.00 4.90

JOHN NORTH - 6 10 17 13.50 4.55
MIKE POINDEXTER - 6 19 19 19.00 0.70

BILL MIDKIFF - 6 11 11 11.00 6.30
TEAM 7 - TBD 7 102.50

JESSE LOPEZ - CAPT - 7 23 23 23.00 0.00
ERRIN HARRIS - 7 22 21 21.50 0.00

JAMES EINBODEN - 7 14 15 WINNER 14.50 3.85
JOE HYLAN - 7 0 21 10.25 6.83

JOSE RODRIGUEZ - 7 23 23 23.00 0.00
TEAM 8 - TBD 8 80.00

DARIN DAVIS - CAPT - 8 23 23 23.00 0.00
CHRISTPHER GIACCIO - 8 17 17 17.00 2.10

LUCA GIACCIO - 8 15 15 15.00 3.50
GAVIN TARR - 8 15 18 16.50 2.45

JONATHAN TARR - 8 13 7 10.00 7.00

match Cumulative
Team Totals Win Score Wins Place

scratch

Team 1 1.0 110.00 1.0 1st

Team 2 98.00 0.0 6

Team 3 110.00 0.0 5

Team 4 1.0 110.00 1.0 1st

Team 5 1.0 92.00 1.0 4

Team 6 78.00 0.0 8

Team 7 1.0 102.50 1.0 3rd

Team 8 80.00 0.0 7

Week 2
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Team Results

MONDAY
March 10, 2025

Shooter/Division

MONDAY NIGHT TRAP LEAGUE 2025

TEAM 1 BRENT ELBOWS
ED POWERS - CAPT - 1

M@ SEBESTA - 1
el presidente BRENTO C - 1

FINNALLY JOHNSTON - 1
JIM JAMISON - 1

TEAM 2 - SAUNDERS
TOM SAUNDERS - CAPT - 2

TIM ALLISON - 2
KEN READ - 2

KRISTI READ - 2
LOREN KOHLER - 2

TEAM 3 - BATTLING BAST@RDS
BRAD BAPTISTE - CAPT - 3

CHRIS MATTHEWSON - 3
BRYAN SMITH - 3

BURT HENRICKS - 3
CHAD VIVIAN -3

TEAM 4 - SORE LOSERS
ERIKA GORDON - CAPT - 4

MICHAEL WASSERBURGER - 4
STEPHEN YELLSTROM -4

ANN WILLOUGHBY - 4
GREGG KAY - 4

TEAM 5 - CLAY KILLER$
JIM FREEMAN - CAPT - 5

DREW FREEMAN - 5
DECKER FREEMAN - 5
BEN CARTWRIGHT - 5

CHANCE WILL I AMS - 5
TEAM 6  -  VINTAGENEARS

JOHN WORDEN - CAPT - 6
BRUCE KORANSKI - 6

JOHN NORTH - 6
MIKE POINDEXTER - 6

BILL MIDKIFF - 6
TEAM 7 - TBD 7

JESSE LOPEZ - CAPT - 7
ERRIN HARRIS - 7

JAMES EINBODEN - 7
JOE HYLAN - 7

JOSE RODRIGUEZ - 7
TEAM 8 - TBD 8

DARIN DAVIS - CAPT - 8
CHRISTPHER GIACCIO - 8

LUCA GIACCIO - 8
GAVIN TARR - 8

JONATHAN TARR - 8

Team Totals

24-Mar-25 23 max Score & next 
16 yd rule Handicap Team total wk 2-3 weeks 

Scores adjust Total Winner Ave handicap
P

HDCP 2

96.35
20 20.35 19.50 0.35
19 19.00 20.00 0.00
18 18.00 WINNER 21.00 0.00
18 18.00 19.50 0.35
21 21.00 23.00 0.00

89.40
14 14.00 17.00 2.10
15 15.00 18.50 1.05
22 -0.05 23.00 18.50 1.05
19 20.40 18.50 1.05
17 17.00 20.00 0.00

90.40
17 17.00 21.00 0.00
21 21.00 21.50 0.00
17 17.35 19.00 0.70
16 16.00 19.50 0.35
18 19.05 18.50 1.05

103.35
23 23.00 22.50 0.00
22 22.00 23.00 0.00
22 22.00 WINNER 23.00 0.00
19 19.35 19.50 0.35
17 17.00 18.50 1.05

96.30
14 16.45 13.50 4.55
20 22.45 18.00 1.40
17 17.00 18.00 1.40
17 18.40 20.00 0.00
22 22.00 21.50 0.00

85.15
18 18.00 20.00 0.00
11 15.90 10.00 7.00
8 12.55 12.50 5.25

15 15.70 17.00 2.10
20 -3.30 23.00 15.50 3.15

114.00
23 23.00 23.00 0.00
21 21.00 21.00 0.00
20 -0.85 23.00 WINNER 17.50 1.75
23 -6.83 23.00 21.75 0.00
24 24.00 23.50 0.00

95.60
19 19.00 21.00 0.00
15 17.10 16.00 2.80
13 16.50 WINNER 14.00 4.20
22 -1.45 23.00 20.00 0.00
13 20.00 10.00 7.00

Week 3 match Cumulative
Win Score Wins Place

Team 1 1.0 206.35 2.0 3RD

Team 2 187.40 0.0 7

Team 3 200.40 0.0 6

Team 4 1.0 213.35 2.0 2ND

Team 5 188.30 1.0 4

Team 6 163.15 0.0 8

Team 7 1.0 216.50 2.0 1ST

Team 8 1.0 175.60 1.0 5

Week 3
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